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Est.
Award PIIN / Award Completio NAICS
Modification PIIN n Date |Type of Set Aside Code Global Vendor Name Description of Requirement Vehicle |Total Estimated Value

HDTRA115C0073P00010 6/30/2020 8(A)-SS JAB INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS LLC ACQUISITION SUPPORT Contract $3,750,126.08

HDTRA117C0014P00008 11/20/2021 8(A)-SS 561210 OLGOONIK AEROSPACE SERVICES LLC Logistics Support Services Contract $3,900,937.92
Administrative Support: 3

HDTRA117C0062P00006 6/30/2021 8(A)-SS 541611 KENT CAMPA AND KATE INCORPORATED Journeymen (FTEs) Contract $3,170,563.51

HDTRA117C0081P00005 9/28/2020 8(A)-SS 541611 IBEX IT BUSINESS EXPERTS LLC MID LEVEL CONSULTANT Contract $3,865,957.84

HDTRA117F0047P00014 5/31/2022 8(A)-SS 541512 SBG TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS INC. SUPPORT AND ANALYSIS TO/DO $4,293,168.31

HDTRA108D0007000429 8/14/2020 OTSB-None 541990 BLACK & VEATCH SPECIAL PROJECTS CORP. BTRP-Ukraine TO/DO $80,000,000.00

HDTRA108D0007001209 2/1/2021 OTSB-None 541990 BLACK & VEATCH SPECIAL PROJECTS CORP. BTRIC-Philippines TO/DO $23,231,589.27

HDTRA108D0008000910 8/31/2020 OTSB-None 541990 JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC. NO COST EXTENSION TO/DO $38,427,697.41
DESIGN, RENOVATIONS,

HDTRA108D0008001122 71812020 OTSB-None 541990 JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC. TRAINING IN WEST AFRICA TO/DO $53,939,284.46

Jordan Border Security Program-
Sustainment (JBSP-S) Phase 2/3/4
HDTRA111D0007001223 10/31/2020 OTSB-None 541990 RAYTHEON COMPANY Sustainment TO/DO $14,600,000.00
Sustainment of Phase 2; other
enhancements related to Phases 1

HDTRA111D0009001617 3/31/2021 OTSB-None 541990 AECOM and 2 of the project TO/DO $83,035,935.59
HDTRA113C0102P00011 4/30/2021 8(A)-SS 236220 CHUGACH ALASKA CORPORATION PMO/DESIGN/CONSTRUCTION  Contract $20,325,167.68
COOPERATIVE THREAT
BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON HOLDING REDUCTION PROGRAM
HDTRA116C0012P00037 5/26/2021 OTSB-None 541990 CORPORATION ADVISORY AND ASSISTANCE Contract  $185,900,000.00

Provide subject matter expertise,
technical support, and translation
services to support BTRP's Middle

HDTRA116C0063P00002 9/30/2021 SB-None 541711 ARSERVICES LTD East engagements. Contract $2,868,958.82
EQUIPMENT AND EQUIPMENT
HDTRA117C0004P00002 6/14/2020 OTSB-None 611710 CHULALONGKORN UNIVERSITY SUPPORT Contract $3,446,964.00

SERVICES TO SUPPORT
BIOLOGICAL THREAT
REDUCTION PROGRAM MISSION
THROUGH ENGAGEMENTS AND
PARTNERSHIPS WITH PARTNER
COUNTRIES TO ADVANCE
SCIENTIFIC KNOWLEDGE IN
AREAS SUCH AS EPIDEMIOLOGY
AND LAB DIAGNOSTICS, AND

HDTRA117C0019P00021 5/13/2022 OTSB-None 541690 SAIC INC. BIOROSK MANAGEMENT. Contract $170,219,527.96
BioSciences Training and
HDTRA117C0067P00001 7/5/12020 OTSB-None 541690 TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT COMPANY INC. Engagement Contract $14,000,000.00
HDTRA117F0023P00006 6/20/2020 OTSB-None 541990 JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC. PMO/TRAINING&MENTORING TO/DO $10,211,449.13
CTR TRAINING SUPPORT LABOR
HDTRA117F0035P00016 11/18/2020 OTSB-None 541990 NOVA GLOBAL SUPPLY AND SERVICES LLC PPP - OY1 TO/DO $15,362,465.66

Current Task Order integrates the
efforts of multiple performers in

HDTRA117F0044P00011 3/31/2021 OTSB-None 541990 BLACK & VEATCH SPECIAL PROJECTS CORP. Thailand, Laos, and Cambodia. =~ TO/DO $22,815,231.55

HDTRA118C0044P00003 7/6/12021 SB-None 541990 CHUGACH ALASKA CORPORATION BTRIC-Ethiopia Contract $10,462,749.33
INDOPACOM WILDLIFE

HDTRA118C0076P00001 12/27/2021 OTSB-None 541690 WILDLIFE CONSERVATION SOCIETY SURVEILLANCE PROJECT Contract $5,035,648.00

Lab renovations, equipment
HDTRA118F0022P00004 4/26/2021 OTSB-None 541990 BLACK & VEATCH SPECIAL PROJECTS CORP. procurement, and training in Iraq TO/DO $23,553,660.00
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THIS TO AWARD IS FOR
COLLABORATIVE BIOLOGICAL
ENGAGEMENT PROGRAM (CBEP)
AZERBAIJAN FOR SCIENCE
MENTORSHIP AND OPERATIONS
AND MAINTENANCE (O&M)
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY CENTER IN MENTORSHIP IN BAKU,
HDTRA118F0050 12/2/2020 OTSB-None 541990 UKRAINE AZERBAIJAN. TO/DO $3,575,800.98
BIOSAFETY AND BIOSECURITY
LABORATORY RENOVATIONS IN

HDTRA118F0058P00005 7/30/2020 OTSB-None 541990 BLACK & VEATCH SPECIAL PROJECTS CORP. CAMEROON TO/DO $2,996,581.39
ACTC RENOVATION AND
HDTRA118F0065P00003 71412020 OTSB-None 541990 AECOM UPGRADES TO/DO $8,450,189.98
BTRP Uganda - UWA Lab
HDTRA118F0104P00003 8/31/2021 OTSB-None 541990 JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC. Renovatio, CH2M, CTRIC IlI TO/DO $5,170,370.51
BTRP S. Africa - NICD Training
HDTRA118F0107P00003 4/16/2021 OTSB-None 541990 AECOM Center, URS, CTRIC Il TO/DO $2,891,859.84
HDTRA118F0114P00008 9/23/2021 OTSB-None 541990 AECOM Vietnam Maritime Increment 1lI TO/DO $44,590,182.50
HDTRA119F0050P00005 4/1/2021 OTSB-None 541990 A-T SOLUTIONS INC. SE-Republic of Korea TO/DO $12,100,110.10
HDTRA119F0078P00003 11/30/2020 OTSB-None 541990 JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC. OPTION - CRL REMEDIATION TO/DO $4,393,448.29
LB SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM
HDTRA119F0100P00002 3/16/2022 OTSB-None 541990 AECOM ENHANCEMENT TO/DO $44,679,466.33
BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON HOLDING DEVELOPMENT AND
HDTRA114D0016000706 7/13/2020 OTSB-None 541990 CORPORATION INTEGRATION TO/DO $3,983,551.84
HDTRA116C0019P00008 2/15/2021 8(A)-SS 532420 CHENEGA CORPORATION Multi Function Devices Contract $2,980,385.00
HDTRA116D0001000107 11/24/2020 SB-None 541513 SYNAPTEK CORPORATION AV VTC Maintenance TO/DO $2,079,226.62
HDTRA116D0001P00001 11/23/2020 SB-None 541513 SYNAPTEK CORPORATION LABOR - AV/VTC MAINTENANCE IDIQ $4,500,000.00
ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS RESEARCH Geographical Information System
HDTRA117F0034P00005 9/12/2020 OTSB-None 511210 INSTITUTE INC (GIS) Software TO/DO $3,900,000.00
HDTRA117F0094P00002 12/29/2020 SB-None 541519 MYTHICS INC. Database Management Licenses  TO/DO $6,700,000.00
HDTRA118F0012P00007 3/1/2021 SB-None 511210 MINBURN TECHNOLOGY GROUP Microsoft Enterprise SW License  TO/DO $13,250,000.00
HDTRA118F0060P00003 8/31/2021 OTSB-None 511210 DLT SOLUTIONS LLC Linux (RedHat) TO/DO $2,500,000.00
HDTRA118F0120P00003 5/16/2022 SB-None 541519 VETERANS TECH LLC VDI SERVERS TO/DO $2,784,928.61
HDTRA120F0006 11/21/2021 OTSB-None 334111 CDW CORPORATION End user Devices (Laptop/Desktop TO/DO $2,000,000.00
HDTRA120F0034P00001 3/18/2022 OTSB-None 511210 CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION SPLUNK ENTERPRISE ANNUAL  TO/DO $6,085,258.00
GSQ0017AJ0006PS27 8/31/2021 OTSB-None 541712 CACI INTERNATIONAL INC FUMDING TO/DO  $1,744,215,036.00
GSQ0017AJ0008PA26 9/17/2021 SB-None 541712 FULCRUM IT SERVICES LLC ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES TO/DO $172,450,494.00
CEILING REALIGNMENT AND
GSQ0017AJ0022PS19 5/21/2022 SB-None 541330 AMYX INC. INCREMENTAL FUNDING. TO/DO $191,274,847.00

THE PURPOSE OF THIS
MODIFICATION IS TO EXERCISE
OPTION PERIOD 3 (OP3) AND

BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON HOLDING PROVIDE INCREMENTAL
GSQ0017AJ0029PS26 3/5/2022 OTSB-None 541512 CORPORATION FUNDING. TO/DO $325,868,201.00
MICROSOFT CONSULTING
HC102819F0243P00003 2/28/2022 OTSB-None 541512 MICROSOFT CORPORATION SERVICE LABOR TO/DO $19,901,500.67
CISCO SMART NET TOTAL CARE
HC108419F0177P00002 6/20/2020 OTSB-None 511210 CISCO SYSTEMS INC. (SMART NET) TO/DO $2,007,267.00

TECHNICAL SUPPORT GROUP
HDTRA117C0018P00002 11/29/2021 SDVOSB 541690 APOGEE-SSU JOINT VENTURE LLC SUPPORT. Contract $37,360,051.00
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FOR OTHER FUNCTIONS
ELECTRONIC INTEGRATED
DISEASE SURVEILLANCE
SYSTEM (EIDSS)&PATHOGEN
ASSET CONTROL SYSTEM
(PACS) SOFTWARE
DEVELOPMENT, SOFTWARE
MAINTENANCE&SUSTAINMENT,
REQUIREMENTS MANAGEMENT,

HHSN31600001 11/29/2021 OTSB-None 541512 Northrop Grumman Corporation AND TRAINING DEVELOPMENT. TO/DO $19,839,746.46
RESEARCH AND ANALYSIS
HQ003414D0001000445 12/31/2020 OTSB-None 541990 INSTITUTE FOR DEFENSE ANALYSES INC SUPPORT SERVICES TO/DO $10,082,047.05
N6600117C0042P00001 5/25/2022 OTSB-None 541712 KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY ENGINEERING SERVICES Contract $2,266,968.00
W911NF18C0004P00003 1/3/2021 OTSB-None 541715 NOBLIS INC. BASE AWARD - Contract $6,010,619.00
THIS MODIFICATION IS USED TO
ADD INCREMENTAL FUNDING
ONLY TO THE JOINT EFFECTS
MODEL SOFTWARE UPDATES
TASK ORDER 2, CONTRACT LINE
ITEM NUMBER (CLIN) 0001 AND
W911SR18F0036P00011 8/7/2020 OTSB-None 541511 GENERAL DYNAMICS CORPORATION 0002. TO/DO $12,600,530.00
HDTRA112D0005000413 8/16/2020 OTSB-None 541990 A-T SOLUTIONS INC. Red Team TO/DO $17,853,802.32
HDTRA112D0005000509 2/28/2022 OTSB-None 541990 A-T SOLUTIONS INC. AEMSS TO/DO $17,622,519.41
HDTRA116C0001P00019 11/15/2020 8(A)-SS 541990 THE CHEROKEE NATION JMAA Contract $23,976,738.87
Support and Maintenance for
HDTRA117C0020P00027 12/25/2021 SB-None 541512 AXSEUM SOLUTIONS LLC DSMS Contract $45,000,000.00
HDTRA117C0027P00021 2/28/2022 OTSB-None 541990 ENGILITY CORPORATION Advisory and Assistance Service Contract $49,000,000.00
TECHNICAL SUPPORT GROUP
HDTRA117C0039P00019 3/31/2022 SDVOSB 541690 K2 GROUP INC. SUPPORT Contract $34,834,927.53
HDTRA119C0015P00005 3/13/2022 8(A)-SS 541990 WITTENBERG WEINER CONSULTING LLC TECHNICAL WRITING&EDITING Contract $4,499,146.68
HDTRA119F0043P00005 11/28/2021 OTSB-None 541990 Parsons Corporation AEMSS TO/DO $25,241,817.00
HDTRA119F0049P00008 6/30/2020 OTSB-None 541990 NOVA GLOBAL SUPPLY AND SERVICES LLC  EXERCISE SUPPORT SERVICES TO/DO $7,921,458.54
HDTRA120C0025P00001 2/2/2021 SB-None 541715 SEALING TECHNOLOGIES INC MOBILE CYBER TOOL KIT Contract $4,644,940.39
TRAINING EVENTS AND
LOGISTICS FOR INTERNATIONAL
COUNTERPROLIFERATION
PROGRAM AND PROLIFERATION
HDTRA114D0013000826 7/18/2020 OTSB-None 541990 NOVA GLOBAL SUPPLY AND SERVICES LLC SECURITY INITIATIVES. TO/DO $29,488,745.86
HDTRA116C0027P00009 5/10/2021 OTSB-None 541511 NORTHROP GRUMMAN CORPORATION OSMAPS O&M Support Contract $4,823,032.15
HDTRA116F0012P00007 5/21/2021 OTSB-None 541512 NORTHROP GRUMMAN CORPORATION ACES O&M Support TO/DO $13,497,724.16
Security Cooperation CBRN Train
HDTRA117F0024P00025 9/30/2021 OTSB-None 541990 NOVA GLOBAL SUPPLY AND SERVICES LLC and Equip TO/DO $25,000,000.00
HDTRA115C0055P00005 8/25/2020 8(A)-SS 541612 STRATEGIC RESOLUTION EXPERTS INC CLASSIFICATION MANAGEF  Contract $4,696,934.40
BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON HOLDING
HDTRA120F0025P00003 2/18/2022 OTSB-None 541990 CORPORATION Follow-on effort for IMAX support TO/DO $7,286,328.76
HDTRA116D0002000232 2/28/2021 SB-None 541690 X CORP SOLUTIONS INC. Security and CI Support TO/DO $50,000,000.00
HDTRA116D0002000308 2/28/2021 SB-None 541690 X CORP SOLUTIONS INC. Security and CI Support TO/DO $2,057,148.72
HDTRA116D0002000507 9/5/2021 SB-None 541690 X CORP SOLUTIONS INC. COUNTERINTELLIGENCE O&M  TO/DO $6,474,405.72
HDTRA116D0002P00002 2/28/2021 8(A)-C 541690 X CORP SOLUTIONS INC. Security and CI Support IDIQ $50,000,000.00
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CENTRA TECHNOLOGY INC.
MINISTRY OF DEFENCE
ALION SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
CORPORATION
ALION SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
CORPORATION
APPLIED RESEARCH ASSOCIATES INC.
APPLIED RESEARCH ASSOCIATES INC.

APPLIED RESEARCH ASSOCIATES INC.

APPLIED RESEARCH ASSOCIATES INC.
PERATON INC.

PERATON INC.

NORTHROP GRUMMAN CORPORATION
RAYTHEON COMPANY
SAIC INC.

SAIC INC.
QUANTERION SOLUTIONS INC
BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON HOLDING
CORPORATION

PARTNERS HEALTHCARE SYSTEM INC

EMORY UNIVERSITY

KFORCE GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC.

The scope of this effort is to
provide technical and subject
matter expertise and support in
the areas of CWMD operations;
information management;

planning; training, exercises, and

readiness, and resource

management and CWMD
Conference coordination supp

ANTHRAX DETECTION

TO/DO
TO/DO

MGS R&D (Sole Source via ETFO) TO/DO

TO/DO
TO/DO
TO/DO

Mobile Ground Sensors
SE&I Support

Configuration Management
Contract provides planning

support and development of
analytical methodologies in
accordance with the Joint

Intelligence Preparation of the

Operational Environment (JIPOE)

process. TO/DO

NUCLEAR SURVIVABILITY

ANALYSIS SUPPORT PROGRAM = TO/DO

CB Effects Manual TO/DO
Contract provides information
technology development and tool
integration of the Dynamic Picture
of the Operational Environment
(DPOE) application. TO/DO
SATELLITE SYSTEM NUCLEAR
SURVIVABILITY PROTECTION
MILITARY STANDARD TO/DO
Project Theia TO/DO
Technical Support to CXA TO/DO
Meteorological Data Server and
Numerical Weather Prediction TO/DO
Film scanning TO/DO
CWAS Intel Supportto SOCOM = TO/DO

DEVELOPMENT OF A T-CELL
BASED VACCINE FOR Q FEVER Contract

PRECLINICAL DEVELOPMENT OF

A BROADLY ACTIVE ANTIVIRAL
FOR THE PROPHYLAXIS AND

TREATMENT OF VEEV AND
OTHER ALPHAVIRUSE
INFECTIONS Contract
Financial Services TO/DO

30 JULY 2020

$2,318,325.96
$4,385,034.00

$5,000,000.00
$4,194,514.00

$24,000,000.00
$9,438,098.00

$65,000,000.00

$14,998,941.00
$3,207,574.00

$25,000,000.00

$9,408,886.00
$13,218,107.00
$60,144,706.00

$12,744,480.00
$2,682,630.40

$10,196,704.08

$5,222,170.00

$10,923,903.43
$73,000,000.00
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STATE OF CALIFORNIA
COMBUSTION RESEARCH AND FLOW
TECHNOLOGY INC
ENGILITY CORPORATION

THE TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
Mriglobal
PREMIER TECHNOLOGY INC.

PREMIER TECHNOLOGY INC.
PREMIER TECHNOLOGY INC.
BOEING COMPANY THE

UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS SYSTEM
MEMED DIAGNOSTICS LTD
MINISTRY OF DEFENCE
UNIVERSITY OF ALASKA SYSTENM

VENATORX PHARMACEUTICALS

RAYTHEON COMPANY

APPLIED RESEARCH ASSOCIATES INC.

SAIC INC.

MICROBIOTIX INC

GALLUP GOVERNMENT INC.

LIGHTSPEED GENOMICS INC.

RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT
CONTRACT USING WHOLE
PROTEOME MICROARRAYS TO
IDENTIFY Q-FEVER VACCINE
ANTIGEN CANDIDATES
ASSOCIATED WITH PROTECTION. Contract
Computational WEP w/CRAFT and
Crunch
RD A&AS
RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT
SERVICE TO STUDY
NANOPARTICLE ADJUVANT FOR
ALPHAVIRUS DNA VACCINES.
R&D effort - medical research
Project Hera
RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT
FOR COMBATING TERRORISM = TO/DO
PTI IDIQ IDIQ

Contract
Contract

Contract
Contract
TO/DO

TAC and Midpoint Contract
DETERMINING THE
QUANTITATIVE INFECTIOUS
DOSE OF THE EBOLA VIRUS Contract
R&D effort - medical research  Contract
CRYSTALCAST TOOLSET Contract
IMS Waveform O&M Contract
Discovery of nonbetalactam PBP
inhibitor antibiotics Contract
RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT
OF SECURITY SYSTEMS TO/DO
COUNTER WEAPONS OF MASS
DESTRUCTION MODELING AND
SIMULATION EMPLOYMENT,
TRAINING, AND INTEGRATION
DEVELOPMENT TO/DO
Urban T&D Model Development = TO/DO

DEVELOP NOVEL AND
INNOVATIVE SMALL MOLECULE
THERAPEUTICS TO TREAT (POST-
EXPOSURE THERAPEUTIC)
INFECTIONS BY BOTH FILOVIRUS
FAMILY MEMBERS (EBOLA
VIRUSES AND MARBURG
VIRUSES).
INNOVATIVE RESEARCH FOR
TECHNICAL HORIZON RESEARCH
EVOLUTION ANTICIPATION TOOL. Contract

Novel and Rapid FISH imaging
platform and assay development Contract

Contract

30 JULY 2020

$8,084,007.00

$5,000,000.00
$300,000,000.00

$2,661,445.68
$6,250,000.00
$11,764,547.00
$4,640,065.00

$75,000,000.00
$8,300,000.00

$4,440,253.00
$10,373,294.17
$3,922,194.00
$23,140,000.00
$15,964,176.92

$10,328,250.00

$9,591,733.00
$3,206,492.00

$2,144,110.88

$3,164,144.30

$3,060,941.00
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RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT
CONTRACT TO IMPROVE DNA
DESIGN AND DELIVERY
METHODS TO GENERATE A
NOVEL DNA VACCINE FOR
VENEZUELAN EQUINE

HDTRA118C0017P00004 9/30/2020 OTSB-None 541380 GENERAL ELECTRIC COMPANY ENCEPHALITIS VIRUS (VEEV). Contract $4,774,111.00
Man worn chemical sensor

HDTRA118C0018P00002 3/8/2021 SB-None 541715 ASHWIN-USHAS CORPORATION INC detector Contract $2,131,763.00

HDTRA118C0020P00004 7/30/2021 OTSB-None 541713 KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY Low-profile PMT Contract $2,649,830.00

INTEGRATED DISCOVERY OF
EMERGING AND NOVEL

HDTRA118C0021P00002 7/20/2020 OTSB-None 541715 UNIVERSITY SYSTEM OF MARYLAND TECHNOLOGIES Contract $2,606,253.05
HDTRA118C0062P00004 9/27/2021 OTSB-None 541714 STATE OF NEVADA R&D effort - medical research  Contract $3,350,000.00
HDTRA118C0073P00002 9/26/2021 OTSB-None 541715 REGENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN Orion Il Contract $4,016,404.84

THIS ACQUISITION WILL PROVIDE
SUPPORT TO THE TARGET
ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES
DIVISION THAT SUPPORTS TWO
MAJOR PROGRAMS: THE
WEAPONS OF MASS
DESTRUCTION TARGET
CHARACTERIZATION PROGRAM,
AND THE TARGET SENSING
HDTRA118F0023P00021 4/27/2021 OTSB-None 541712 SAIC INC. TECHNOLOGY PROGRAM. TO/DO $103,810,294.00

TEST AND ANALYSIS FOR LOW-
ALTITUDE NUCLEAR EFFECTS

HDTRA118F0036P00006 5/15/2022 OTSB-None 541712 APPLIED RESEARCH ASSOCIATES INC. (TALANE) TO/DO $9,775,916.00
Strategic Communication & Event
HDTRA119C0004P00002 2/28/2022 8(A)-SS 541611 CHENEGA IT ENTERPRISE SERVICES LLC Planning Contract $9,834,458.94
Indium Phosphide Gamma
HDTRA119C0017P00001 10/14/2021 OTSB-None 541715 SRI INTERNATIONAL Scintillator-Detector Arrays Contract $3,927,597.00
Health and Human Effects
HDTRA119C0022P00003 3/17/2021 OTSB-None 541714 APPLIED RESEARCH ASSOCIATES INC. Modeling Contract $2,570,861.00
WEARABLE GAMMA-NEUTRON
HDTRA119C0024P00001 8/27/2021 SB-None 541715 DYNASIL CORPORATION OF AMERICA DETECTOR Contract $2,156,923.27
ADVANCED WATERBORNE
HDTRA119C0029P00001 3/10/2022 SB-None 541715 MARITIME PLANNING ASSOCIATES INC. HAZARD FORECASTING Contract $3,292,629.00
ALION SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY RECONFIGURABLE WEARABLE
HDTRA119C0038P00002 8/14/2021 OTSB-None 541715 CORPORATION DETECTION DEVICE (RWD) Contract $2,847,991.21

DEVELOPMENT OF A STABLE
AND EASY-TO-SPRAY IMMEDIATE

HDTRA119C0049 8/4/2021 SB-None 541714 CLEAR SCIENTIFIC LLC DECONTAMINANT Contract $2,999,442.54
THE CONTRACTOR SHALL

PROVIDE TECHNICAL AND
OPERATIONAL EXPERTISE,
SYSTEMS ENGINEERING, AND
INTEGRATION SUPPORT TO
DTRA IN MAINTAINING AND
ENHANCING A TARGET
HDTRA119F0010P00006 4/30/2021 OTSB-None 541712 APPLIED RESEARCH ASSOCIATES INC. WEAPONEERING ANALYSIS TO/DO $28,547,097.00
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HDTRA119F0042P00003
HDTRA119F0079P00005

HDTRA120C0009

HDTRA120C0041P00002

HDTRA216D0001000208

HDTRA216D0001000352
HDTRA216D0001000512

HDTRA216D0001P00014

HDTRA217F0011P00011

HDTRA217F0013P00012

HDTRA217F0016P00011

HDTRA218F0006P00006

HDTRA220F0002P00006
HDTRA115D0004000510

HDTRA116D0004000122
HDTRA116D0004000216

HDTRA116D0004P00003
HDTRA120F0024P00001

4/30/2022

4/30/2021
8/11/2021

4/29/2022

4/8/2021

8/14/2021

8/14/2021
1/11/2022

8/13/2021

5/4/2022

5/4/2022

5/4/2022

4/29/2022

5/4/2022
8/31/2020

8/17/2021
3/18/2022

8/17/2021
9/29/2021

OTSB-None

OTSB-None
SB-None

SB

OTSB-None

OTSB-None

OTSB-None
OTSB-None

OTSB-None

OTSB-None

OTSB-None

OTSB-None

OTSB-None

OTSB-None
OTSB-None

OTSB-None
OTSB-None

OTSB-None
OTSB-None

541712

541712
541712

541715

541715

541712

541712
541712

541712

541712

541712

541712

541712

541712
541219

541990
541990

541990
541219

ACQUISITION FORECAST

COUNTERFORCE SYSTEMS
DIVISION (RD-CXS) SYSTEMS
ENGINEERING&INTEGRATION

SUPPORT SERVICES
PROVIDE SYSTEMS

ENGINEERING AND INTEGRATION
SUPPORT FOR IMPROVED
WEAPON CAPABILITIES AND
WEAPON EFFECTS PLANNING
CAPABILITIES TO DEFEAT
WEAPONS OF MASS
APPLIED RESEARCH ASSOCIATES INC. DESTRUCTION AND TARGETS.
QUANTERION SOLUTIONS INC DTRIAC FY21-26
PROTECTION ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS  RIF - WEAPONEERING FOR LOW
LLC COLLATERAL DAMAGE
RAPIDLY OPERATIONALIZE THE
RAPID ANALYSIS OF THREAT
PHILIPS ELECTRONICS NORTH AMERICA CORP EXPOSURE (RATE) ALGORITHM Contract
ADMINISTRATION,

SAIC INC. TO/DO

TO/DO
TO/DO

Contract

KBR INC. OPERATIONS,&FACILITY TO/DO
INFRASTRUCTURE

KBR INC. IMPROVEMENTS TO/DO
KBR INC. WEAPONS EFFECTS AND ATFF  TO/DO

INSTRUMENTATION TEST

KBR INC. SUPPORT. IDIQ
ADVANCED
KBR INC. ENERGETICS&PHENOMENOLOG TO/DO
NUCLEAR RADIATION,

DETECTION,&WEAPONS

KBR INC. EFFECTS TEST SUPPORT TO/DO
HARD TARGET DEFEAT&TUNNEL
KBR INC. TARGET DEFEAT TO/DO
RADIOLOGICAL&NUCLEAR
DETECTION SYSTEMS&SITE
APPLIED RESEARCH ASSOCIATES INC. CHARACTERIZATION SUPPORT TO/DO
INFRASTRUCTURE
KBR INC. IMPROVEMENTS TO/DO
KFORCE GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC. Financial Services TO/DO
A&AS in support of planning and

CENTRA TECHNOLOGY INC. OA TO/DO

ADVISORY&ASSISTANCE
CENTRA TECHNOLOGY INC. SERVICES (O&M) TO/DO

CENTRA TECHNOLOGY INC. A&AS in support of SI IDIQ

KFORCE GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC. BFSS TO/DO

30 JULY 2020

$14,964,508.00

$13,886,746.00
$35,000,000.00

$2,992,868.10

$31,892,363.00